FD300	0005778
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800023893128
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	918875 THE AND STREET
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	MAN INC. IS NOV 18 INCLUMENTE
Office Use Only	DI NON IS WHITTY HELE HELEN WE EN IN THE AL



. .

2

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	<b></b>
REFERENCE : 312834 4329917 5 1	
AUTHORIZATION : Potnicia Punto 50 m	
COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00	
ORDER DATE : November 7, 2003	
ORDER TIME : 9:55 AM	
ORDER NO. : 312834-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 4329917	
CUSTOMER: Sheila R. Carroll, Legal Asst Kelley, Drye & Warren Suite 500 1200 19th Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20036-2423	
FOREIGN FILINGS	·
NAME: HOTLINE, INC.	
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u> )	· -
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY   XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY   CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	÷
;	

. . . . .....

2

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 1156

EXAMINER:

5



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 14, 2003

SUSIE KNIGHT CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: HOTLINE, INC. Ref. Number: W03000033878

We have received your document for HOTLINE, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 903A00062012

÷.

cn

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

			BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA
	f corporation; must include "INCORPORAT	ED,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
	'Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") TELEPHONE SERVICE, INC.		" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate n	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
2. New Jersey	t.	_ 3.	010795153-000
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)
4. January 1	.0, 2003	5.	Perpetual
(Da	tte of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. <u>Upon guali</u>			
(Date first trans			t transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") , 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7 <u>.786 Broad s</u>	Street, Newark, NJ 07102		3
	(Principal office	add	ress)
same as ab			
	(Current mailing	add	iress)
	nications services (s) of corporation authorized in home state of		intro to be carried out in state of Florida)
9. Name and <u>st</u>	rect address of Florida registered agen	nt:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	,	<u>·</u>
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>
	(City)		(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

Chairman:	
Address:	
-	
Vice Chair	man:
Address:	
-	
Director:	Mitchell Zafrani
Address:	786 Broad Street
<u>-</u>	Newark, NJ 07102
Director:	
B. OFFI	TEDS
	<u>Eli Zafrani</u>
	786 Broad Street
	Newark, NJ 07102
	lent: <u>Mitchell Zafrani</u>
	100 PLOSA PLESS
	Newark, NJ 07102
	Renee Zafrani
	786 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102
Treasurer:	Renee Zafrani
Address: _	86 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102
	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

.

,

,

• ' . . .

,

14. <u>mitchell Zatani</u> Vice Resident (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

(Typed or printed mane and capacity of person signing appreadon)

## STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

## HOTLINE, INC. 0100895749

*I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on January 10, 2003.* 

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

*I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:* 

Dennis A Cipriano 200 Executive Dr West Orange, NJ 07052

Continued on next page . . .

